 RTXM107&107-5&108&
117&117-5&118
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
5V 2×9 622Mbps Transceiver Module
RTXM107&107-5&108&117&117-5&11
8

6
Ordering Information
Part No
Specification
Package
Data
rate
Laser
Optical
Power
Detector Sensitivity Temp Reach Interface
RTXM107* 2X9 622Mb/s
1310nm
FP-LD
-15~-8dBm PIN --28dBm(max) -20~70o 15km C FC pigtail
RTXM107-5* 2X9 622Mb/s
1550nm
FP-LD
-15~-8dBm PIN -28dBm(max) -20~70oC 15km FC pigtail
RTXM108* 2X9 622Mb/s
1310nm
FP-LD
-3~+2dBm PIN -28dBm(max) -20~70o 40km C FC pigtail
RTXM117 2X9 622Mb/s
1310nm
FP-LD
-15~-8dBm PIN -28dBm(max) -20~70oC 15km
Duplex
SC
RTXM117-5* 2X9 622Mb/s
1550nm
FP-LD
-15~-8dBm PIN -28dBm(max) -20~70o 15km C
Duplex
SC
RTXM118 2X9 622Mb/s
1310nm
FP-LD
-3~+2dBm PIN -28dBm(max) -20~70oC 40km
Duplex